the wines are listed from fruit forward to more complex and robust

Reds

Hess Select Cabernet Sauvignon
Las Animas Cabernet Sauvignon
De Loach Pinot Noir

Roth Pinot Noir

Roth Cabernet Sauvignon
Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn Merlot

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon
Stags' Leap Petit Sirah

E]l Molino Pinot Noir

Lamborn X Cabernet Sauvignon
Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon

Rombauer Cabernet Sauvignon Magnum 1.5 L
Enroute Pinot Noir 2014 Magnum 1.5L

Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon

Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon Magnum 1.5 LTS

Opus One 2012

Verité Le Décir 2012 Bordeaux Blend

Opus One 2011 Magnum 1.5 L

Siduri Pinot Noir
Adelsheim Pinot Noir
Four Graces Pinot Noir

Region

USA

North Coast
Napa Valley
Russian River Valley
Sonoma, Coast
Alexander Valley
California
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Rutherford, Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma, County
Napa Valley

Oregon

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley

BTL

1200
1500
2100
2400
2400
4000
4000
5,800
6000
6,200
8,500
11,250
12,000
12,000
19,000
24,000
25,000
28,000
45,000

2000
2400
{700

PRICES IN PESOS / 16% IVA NOT INCLUDED - PRECIOS EN PESOS / NO INCUYEN 16% IVA
AUTO GRATUITY OF 18% FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE - PROPINA INCLUIDA 18% PARA GRUPOS DE 6 O MAS



